
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00029

05/14/
2019 ANDDefendant

HINTHORN, RICHARD 
LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY 
LEE II

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00029

05/14/
2019 AND/ORDefendant

HINTHORN, RICHARD 
LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY 
LEE II

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00029

05/14/
2019 DOE, JANEDefendant

HINTHORN, RICHARD 
LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY 
LEE II

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00029

05/14/
2019 DOE, JOHNDefendant

HINTHORN, RICHARD 
LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY 
LEE II

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00029

05/14/
2019

GUINN, BILLY 
LEEDefendant

HINTHORN, RICHARD 
LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY 
LEE II

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00029

05/14/
2019

GUINN, LINDA 
L.Defendant

HINTHORN, RICHARD 
LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY 
LEE II

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00029

05/14/
2019

HINTHORN, RICHARD 
LYNNPlaintiff

HINTHORN, RICHARD 
LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY 
LEE II

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00029

05/14/
2019

HUSBAND AND 
WIFEDefendant

HINTHORN, RICHARD 
LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY 
LEE II

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00228

05/14/
2019

JOHNSON, MELODY 
JODefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, MELODY JO

OBTAINING CASH/MDSE 
BY FALSE PRETENSE 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

YO-2019-
00001

05/14/
2019

KING, MURRAY 
OTTERPlaintiff

KING, MURRAY OTTER vs. 
KING, MURRAY OTTER

ROBBERY BY FORCE OR 
FEAR (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

YO-2019-
00001

05/14/
2019

KING, MURRAY 
OTTERDefendant

KING, MURRAY OTTER vs. 
KING, MURRAY OTTER

ROBBERY BY FORCE OR 
FEAR (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00048

05/14/
2019

MORRIS, MARIO 
DEONDefendant

STONE, AMBER MARIE vs. 
MORRIS, MARIO DEON PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00609

05/14/
2019

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA LPlaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. ROUSE, 
ANNALISA MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00609

05/14/
2019

ROUSE, ANNALISA 
MARIEDefendant

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. ROUSE, 
ANNALISA MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00048

05/14/
2019

STONE, AMBER 
MARIEPlaintiff

STONE, AMBER MARIE vs. 
MORRIS, MARIO DEON PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2019-
00012

05/14/2
019

WILSON, SHAWN 
LEROYPlaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
WILSON, SHAWN LEROY

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS
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