Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00029	05/14/ 2019	ANDDefendant	HINTHORN, RICHARD LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY LEE II	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00029	05/14/ 2019	AND/OR Defendant	HINTHORN, RICHARD LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY LEE II	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00029	05/14/ 2019	DOE, JANEDefendant	HINTHORN, RICHARD LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY LEE II	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00029	05/14/ 2019	DOE, JOHNDefendant	HINTHORN, RICHARD LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY LEE II	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00029	05/14/ 2019	GUINN, BILLY LEEDefendant	HINTHORN, RICHARD LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY LEE II	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00029	05/14/ 2019	GUINN, LINDA L.Defendant	HINTHORN, RICHARD LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY LEE II	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00029	05/14/ 2019	HINTHORN, RICHARD LYNNPlaintiff	HINTHORN, RICHARD LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY LEE II	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00029	05/14/ 2019	HUSBAND AND WIFEDefendant	HINTHORN, RICHARD LYNN vs. GUINN, BILLY LEE II	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00228	05/14/ 2019	JOHNSON, MELODY JODefendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNSON, MELODY JO	OBTAINING CASH/MDSE BY FALSE PRETENSE (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	YO-2019- 00001	05/14/ 2019	KING, MURRAY OTTERPlaintiff	KING, MURRAY OTTER vs. KING, MURRAY OTTER	ROBBERY BY FORCE OR FEAR (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	YO-2019- 00001	05/14/ 2019	KING, MURRAY OTTERDefendant	KING, MURRAY OTTER vs. KING, MURRAY OTTER	ROBBERY BY FORCE OR FEAR (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00048	05/14/ 2019	MORRIS, MARIO DEON Defendant	STONE, AMBER MARIE vs. MORRIS, MARIO DEON	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00609	05/14/ 2019	REGIONAL FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA LPlaintiff	REGIONAL FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA L vs. ROUSE, ANNALISA MARIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00609	05/14/ 2019	ROUSE, ANNALISA MARIEDefendant	REGIONAL FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA L vs. ROUSE, ANNALISA MARIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00048	05/14/ 2019	STONE, AMBER MARIEPlaintiff	STONE, AMBER MARIE vs. MORRIS, MARIO DEON	PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	MC-2019-	05/14/2	WILSON, SHAWN	IN THE MATTER OF	MINISTERS
(Newkirk)	00012	019	LEROYPlaintiff	WILSON, SHAWN LEROY	CREDENTIALS